
Jendardeat igh bchuo, houdiganh 

cany 

Sn dhis ssignmnt 
facts and alo Au digits, Zhree 

ADDLTION 

Mothematicbe 

will lean some addition 

The sign (+)indicota addiion 
tis E calledthe lus ign 

3+2 = (5) 

Adldads 

Kaun 

Jhe adeitin act 3+2=6 RLad 

when we addto umlexs, tte 
is calkd the sum 

digua adddia 

hunlen 

5+0z 5 
3+0=31 



Exercise -1 

5 + 

13+ 

de 

pst2= 

&o, chiloxen lets to an erencise on Zhis 

7+3:10 

15+= 

Cane added 
m mans 

’8t|= 9 

(5+3) t2= 10 
5.+ (3+2) = l0 

20+ 

37 +1= 

45+1= 

Jwootha nunbens can he dded in y 
cAder_he cum Henains hesane. 

L29+= 

he tem isBAme 

|= 



Tow let us do Adaltion of uo-digit unbes shich 
we have abeady dn in clou s 

rercisB-I 

Ald by couting found 
56 + 4 :60 

91 + 4 = 16 + 8 

+ 5 24 + 5 =28 7 = 

39" 2 

23 + 5 = 

Soe.ecanhle 
2 

= 

+ 3 

+ = 

85 

87"5 65 3 = =j 

+ 

+ 

Aldition. of Juoe Digit Tumbors (ulitkout cany auer) 

3 = 

+ 

-Aold 62 and 23 

while adding tio-di¡t numbers, 
we fiuat add the dgit in the 
ones placs and hen we add 

nthe 

4 

=34 



82 
+ 28 

5 4 

+08 
5 8 

+ 28_ 
57 

73 

10 

9. 

6 

3. N 

46 

+06 
34 

Lanny 

Jens cohumn 
wat 8under 

5+2tJ =8 ens 
seh -2- Nortadd he Jene 

8. 

Wkit 2wnder Qnes column and 

5. 

2. 

+I9 
28 

Add the follouing 
Exexcise -I (Pactie suns) 

±|5 
21 

25 

2 
+28 

5 4 

+ 2 8 

}oy eramle -dd 54 and 28 Aalltion o 2-Digit unlens wh lany ne 



Addition 

baAd. 
fingen 

LCeunt 

3 

3 

the 

anune 
tle 

the 

add G and3 5 

5 

he 

and then 

6 7 

Add the following on the number line. 

YLunerine 

num and. thun 
numle ot imes 

5+ 3 = 8 

Caut 

I0 || 2 

/ 

8 4 I | 12 I3 H 5 

I| 12 I3 4 15 

touand 

+ 2+8= 

I3 H I5 

6+5= | 

4+10= 14 



Cut 

7 

Aelditicn 3-Digit Numbe 
(lithotcaNy 'e) 

H H T 

dt uadd '5 32_and 463. 

5 3 
+ 46 

5 2 3 
+12 5 

Exercise -l 
Add the follruing 

6 48 

H_TO 

+7|8 

48 

5 

HTO 

2_4 2 
+536 

8. 

beak 

Next dethatons 
Zhen add thehunabeda 

HI 
50 6 

+/ 8 3 
689 

5. H T0 
6-2 8 

+ 2 4L 
869 

H TO 
577 

tl22 

3HTO 
3) 2 

6 

+363 
675 

730 
t 26 3 

q93 

HTO 
261 

+ 4 32 
69 
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